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

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18210901 

43 Wisteria Pl    

 

Closed  •  Condominium
List / Sold:

$599,000 / $592,000    
9 days on the market  •  Sold On 08/17/2018
3 beds, 3 baths  •  1,367 sqft  •  3,520 sqft lot  •  $433.07/sqft  •  Built in 1991
Just the home you've been searching for! This light and bright end unit, 3 bedroom, 3 bath home is ready for
you. This popular, open floorplan offers a rare downstairs bedroom and full bath, direct access 2 car garage,
luxurious vaulted ceilings, brand new wine/beverage fridge, brand new flooring as well as a master ensuite with
soak ing tub. Conveniently  located within walk ing distance across from A... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18163714 

27 Camomile Pl    

 

Closed  •  Condominium
List / Sold:

$621,000 / $610,000    
45 days on the market  •  Sold On 08/09/2018
3 beds, 3 baths  •  1,367 sqft  •  3,520 sqft lot  •  $446.23/sqft  •  Built in 1990
Welcome to Windflower! Great location on this REMODELED end unit. Many terrific features including high
ceilings and windows that make this light and bright with an open airy feel! The k itchen has been remodeled with
granite and new cabinets, lots of counter and storage space. A ll bathrooms have been remodeled and upgraded.
Very functional floor plan with a DOWNSTAIRS BEDROOM and Bath, could function a... More

Aliso Viejo  •  Map   ML# OC18121530 

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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Quick CMA Report

Br/Ba Sqft LSqft List Price Sold Price $/Sqft

Total Listings:

Total on Market:

Sold/Exp Ratio:

8  

0

0.00

Maximum:
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Median:

3/3.00

2/2.00

2/2.38

2/2.00

1,367

1,063

1,187

1,102
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3,520

3,520

3,520

$621,000

$449,000

$521,612

$499,950

$610,000

$449,000

$525,857

$507,000

$476.95

$393.56

$438.53

$439.90

PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Active Under Contract

LSqft $/SqftCDOMContract Date

20 Kalmia PL STDAV 1995 2 2 1,063 $469,0003,520126/12610/31/2018 $441.20

$469,000

$469,000

$469,000

$469,000

126

126

126

126

Maximum:

Minimum:

Average:

Median:

2/

2

2

2

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1,063

1,063

1,063

1,063

3,520

3,520

3,520

3,520

$441.20

$441.20

$441.20

$441.20

PriceSqftBathBrYrBuiltCityAddress Sale Type

Closed

LSqft $/SqftCDOMCOE Date

39 Wisteria PL STDAV 1990 2 2 1,063 $449,0003,52062/7610/05/2018 $422.39

59 Wisteria PL STDAV 1992 2 2 1,063 $485,0003,52047/4708/17/2018 $456.26

16 Fuchsia STDAV 1990 2 2 1,140 $499,9993,52041/4110/11/2018 $438.60

52 Tamarac PL STDAV 1990 2 2 1,063 $507,0003,5202/208/20/2018 $476.95

8 Trillium PL STDAV 1995 3 3 1,367 $538,0003,52088/8812/14/2018 $393.56

43 Wisteria PL STDAV 1991 3 3 1,367 $592,0003,5209/908/17/2018 $433.07

27 Camomile PL STDAV 1990 3 3 1,367 $610,0003,52045/4508/09/2018 $446.23

$610,000

$449,000

$525,857

$507,000

88

2

44

45

Maximum:

Minimum:

Average:

Median:

3.00

2.00

2.43

2.00

1,367

1,063

1,204

1,140

3,520

3,520

3,520

3,520

$476.95

$393.56

$438.15

$438.60

3

2

2

2

Criteria:

Property Type is 'Residential'

Standard Status is one of 'Active', 'Act Under Contract', 

'Pending'

Standard Status is 'Closed'

Contract Status Change Date is 01/04/2019 to 07/08/2018

County Or Parish is 'Orange'

City is 'Aliso Viejo'

MLS Area Major is 'AV - Aliso Viejo'

Subdivision Name is 'Windflower (WFL)'
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Fannie Mae 1004MC Statistics Detail.

Listings as of 01/04/19 at 10:07 am Prepared By: Diane Cirignani

Property Type is 'Residential'   Standard Status is one of 'Active', 'Act Under Contract', 'Pending'   Standard Status is 'Closed'   Contract Status Change Date 

is 01/04/2019 to 07/08/2018   County Or Parish is 'Orange'   City is 'Aliso Viejo'   MLS Area Major is 'AV - Aliso Viejo'   Subdivision Name is 'Windflower 
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